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Ostrava`2019 1-2 runda Europa Cup

 Ostrava, 1-2.06.2019r .N1 .N2 .D1 .D2

Jz1 Jz2 Pkc Pkp Pkc Pkp 1 runda Jz1d Jz2d R Pkc Pkp Pkc Pkp 2 runda RAZEM

1 901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 98,0 109,0 0 160 0 260 627,0 60  116,0 114,0 40 200  420 890,0 56 1517,0

2 902 Roman MAGDOLEN Roman MAGDOLEN SK 103,0 116,0 20 660 35 200 1134,0 52  113,0 106,0 30 40 100 50 200 639,0 60 1773,0

3 907 Jri BURES Milan BUCI SK 119,0 102,0 50 300 90 320 981,0 56  165,0 182,0 100 100 100 520 1167,0 52 2148,0

4 903 Adrian CICLOVAN Ovidius BOBU RO 150,0 130,0 130 460 60 480 1410,0 48 142,0 150,0 140 0 420 0 720 1572,0 48 2982,0

5 908 Marek CZMIELEWSKI Marek PAŃKA PL 130,0 121,0 130 660 80 640 1761,0 39  129,0 144,0 10 620 0 820 1723,0 45 3484,0

6 910 Peter RUSINAK Peter RUSINAK SK 150,0 129,0 15 560 0 680 1534,0 45 146,0 123,0  0 700 150 900 2019,0 42 3553,0

7 975 Petr MANDA Krystyna MANDOVA CZ 132,0 121,0 70 780 10 480 1593,0 42 130,0 123,0 120 10 980 120 760 2243,0 39 3836,0

8 921 Marcin LUTEK Monika WOJTKOWIAK PL 126,0 122,0 280 720 100 580 1928,0 36  177,0 348,0 130 980 220 760 2615,0 36 4543,0

9 909 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H 133,0 144,0 5 760 30 1080 2152,0 29  122,0 120,0 480 40 920 0 1020 2702,0 34 4854,0

10 911 Jan HERBEĆ Wojciech KLUK PL 150,0 118,0 80 980 70 680 2078,0 30  123,0 138,0 230 60 1700 15 620 2886,0 30 4964,0

11 905 David SELETYE Norbert SELETYE RO 108,0 106,0 130 960 10 680 1994,0 34  128,0 126,0 370 90 1200 20 1100 3034,0 29 5028,0

12 912 Vladimir JANKOVIC Ivan SABAKA SK 135,0 140,0 80 1280 190 780 2605,0 26  139,0 137,0 240 25 1000 100 1180 2821,0 32 5426,0

13 931 Wojciech PUK Mariusz PARYSEK PL 136,0 127,0 210 860 0 700 2033,0 32  157,0 156,0 330 0 1760 110 1560 4073,0 25 6106,0

14 941 Dariana MATEUT Alin ZAHARIE RO 117,0 94,0 10 1000 10 1140 2371,0 28  138,0 137,0 210  1520  2180 4185,0 24 6556,0

15 935 Igor HOLUB Katarina VESELA CZ 119,0 98,0 160 1120 150 1040 2687,0 25 143,0 138,0 270 1480 150 1800 3981,0 26 6668,0

16 934 Juraj ORLIK Rudolf MADAJ CZ 125,0 144,0 20 1520 40 1160 3009,0 23 222,0 195,0 200 45 1260 0 1740 3662,0 27 6671,0

17 924 Jiri KOZICKY Olga KOZICKA CZ 222,0 182,0 300 1080 40 1740 3564,0 21 227,0 300,0 20 80 1500 160 1100 3387,0 28 6951,0

18 916 Cornelia SETYAR Cristian SETYAR RO 96,0 123,0 180 820 50 1160 2429,0 27  181,0 215,0 290 70 2320 150 1940 5166,0 21 7595,0

19 932 Miroslav JARA Jan KEJVAL CZ 164,0 150,0 0 1580 90 1260 3244,0 22 157,0 150,0 60 1780 160 2300 4607,0 23 7851,0

20 917 Lech Radomski Wacław Sokołowski PL 222,0 225,0 20 1700 35 1740 3942,0 20 337,0 320,0 340 130 2360 30 1600 5117,0 22 9059,0

21 933 Alexandru GALEA Razvan POTOCEAN RO 138,0 136,0 60 2320 140 2260 5054,0 19 132,0 136,0 260 160 2300 120 2760 5868,0 20 10922,0

22 929 Zdenek KLAR Tereza BIDLOVA CZ 168,0 147,0 50 1020 0 1580 2965,0 24 9000,0 nskl
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CEC `2019

Jazda zrucnosti Driving Champion

1 901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 98,0 109,0 207,0 60 116,0 114,0 230,0 56 437,0

2 902 Roman MAGDOLEN Roman MAGDOLEN SK 103,0 116,0 219,0 42 113,0 106,0 219,0 60 438,0

3 905 David SELETYE Norbert SELETYE RO 108,0 106,0 214,0 52 128,0 126,0 254,0 45 468,0

4 941 Dariana MATEUT Alin ZAHARIE RO 117,0 94,0 211,0 56 138,0 137,0 275,0 32 486,0

5 935 Igor HOLUB Katarina VESELA CZ 119,0 98,0 217,0 45  143,0 138,0 281,0 29 498,0

6 975 Petr MANDA Krystyna MANDOVA CZ 132,0 121,0 253,0 30 130,0 123,0 253,0 48 506,0

7 909 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H 133,0 144,0 277,0 25 122,0 120,0 242,0 52 519,0

8 908 Marek CZMIELEWSKI Marek PAŃKA PL 130,0 121,0 251,0 32 129,0 144,0 273,0 34 524,0

9 911 Jan HERBEĆ Wojciech KLUK PL 150,0 118,0 268,0 28 123,0 138,0 261,0 42 529,0

10 910 Peter RUSINAK Peter RUSINAK SK 150,0 129,0 279,0 24 146,0 123,0 269,0 36 548,0

11 912 Vladimir JANKOVIC Ivan SABAKA SK 135,0 140,0 275,0 26 139,0 137,0 276,0 30 551,0

12 907 Jri BURES Milan BUCI SK 119,0 102,0 221,0 36 165,0 182,0 347,0 25 568,0

13 903 Adrian CICLOVAN Ovidius BOBU RO 150,0 130,0 280,0 23 142,0 150,0 292,0 28 572,0

14 931 Wojciech PUK Mariusz PARYSEK PL 136,0 127,0 263,0 29 157,0 156,0 313,0 26 576,0

15 916 Cornelia SETYAR Cristian SETYAR RO 96,0 123,0 219,0 39 181,0 215,0 396,0 24 615,0

16 932 Miroslav JARA Jan KEJVAL CZ 164,0 150,0 314,0 22 157,0 150,0 307,0 27 621,0

17 934 Juraj ORLIK Rudolf MADAJ CZ 125,0 144,0 269,0 29 222,0 195,0 417,0 23 686,0

18 921 Marcin LUTEK Monika WOJTKOWIAK PL 126,0 122,0 248,0 34 177,0 348,0 525,0 22 773,0

19 924 Jiri KOZICKY Olga KOZICKA CZ 222,0 182,0 404,0 20 227,0 300,0 527,0 21 931,0

20 917 Lech Radomski Wacław Sokołowski PL 222,0 225,0 447,0 19 337,0 320,0 657,0 20 1104,0

21 933 Alexandru GALEA Razvan POTOCEAN RO 138,0 136,0 274,0 27 132,0 136,0 268,0 39 nskl

22 929 Zdenek KLAR Tereza BIDLOVA CZ 168,0 147,0 315,0 21 nskl
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